Revised October 2024

SOFT SERVE -
|GE CREAM MAGHINES

Catalog

BEELaEER LT{“‘{““\

‘Mhﬁﬂ\m
LTI
LALLERANARAANANAAN

a ——
s



TYPES OF MACHINES

o Single & two flavor (3 with twist)

« Countertop & freestanding

o Heat treatment option (“H” models)
o Air & water cooled

FEATURES

Multi-functional LCD control panel
Direct motor drive: less noise & vibration
High quality stainless steel construction
Mix low & out sensors

SINGLE FLAVOR MACHINES

Countertop or
Freestanding

H
Model No. S

Heat .
Cooling
Treatment?

ISI-161TH Countertop Yes Air 3.2qt
I1SI-161TI Countertop No Air 3.2qt
1S-271THSN Countertop Yes Air 13.3 qt
ISI-271SHSN Freestanding Yes Air 13.3 gt
ISI-300TA Countertop No Air 18.5 gt

ISI-161TH

ISI-161TI

Cylinder
Capacity | Capacity

1.5qt

1.5qt

29 qt

29 qt

3.4qt

1.88 HP
(1,350 W)

1.88 HP
(1,350 W)

1.5 HP
(2,560 W)

1.5 HP
(2,560 W)

1.85 HP

ISI-271THSN

) Min. Amp
Consecutive . ) . S
Sl Dimensions Ship Circuit

(wxdxh) Weight Breaker
(3 oz. cups) .
Capacity
3 12"x33"33" 227lbs. 115V/60Hz/1p 15
3 12"x33"33" 2161lbs. 115V/60Hz/1p 15
Indefinit
ndefinite / 1) 331397 3691bs.  230V/60HZ/1p 20
2.7 0z
Indefinit 15" x 33"
LSl X33TX 465 Ibs.  230V/60Hz/1p 20
2.7 0z 57"
18" x 37"
11-12 ;‘6" X 3341bs.  230V/60Hz/1p 20

ISI-271SHSN ISI-300TA



(Ifi' : - 5 [ *ﬁn_ép“ J‘ J “— - > -

TWO FLAVOR MACHINES /
3 WITH TWIST

. Min. Amp
. Consecutive . . o
Countertop or Heat . Hopper | Cylinder . ) Dimensions Circuit
Model No. ) Cooling ) ) Dispensing
Freestanding Treatment? Capacity | Capacity (3 0z, cups) (wxdxh) Breaker
P Capacity

20" x 33"

I1SI-163TT Countertop No Air 5.9 qt 1.7 qt 2.05 HP 7-8 315 430 lbs.  230V/60Hz/1p 20
. . 20" x 33"
1S1-163ST Freestanding No Air 5.9 qt 1.7 qt 2.05 HP 7-8 578" 470 Ibs.  230V/60Hz/1p 20
1S-203SN Freestanding No Air 9.5 qt 29qt 2.35 HP 12-14 23"x35"60" 654 lbs. 230V/60Hz/3p 30
. . 26" x 38" x
1SI-303SNA Freestanding No Air 19 qt 3.6qt 4.35 HP 23-25 61" 841lbs.  230V/60Hz/3p 30
X 26" x 38" x
1S1-303SNW Freestanding No Water 19 qt 3.6qt 4.35 HP 23-25 61" 841 lbs.  230V/60Hz/3p 30

v 9%
ISI-163ST ISI-203SN ISI-303SNA
ISI-303SNW

ISI-163TT

S —



A BRAND THAT STANDS FOR QUALITY AND VALUE

The ICETRO team is committed to providing high-
performance frozen food equipment products not only
to satisfy our customers’ need but add value to the
equipment investment.

ICETRO America strives to build long-lasting high-quality
products that deliver the best value in creating COOL
HAPPINESS to our valuable customers.

We aim to continue as the leading provider of high-
quality frozen food equipment through continuous
improvements in SIMPLICITY of design, product
RELIABILITY & LONGEVITY, and superior
PERFORMANCE.

c € @‘”‘ @ @usnzn

SIMPLICITY

RELIABILITY
LONGEVITY

gj, PERFORMANCE

ISC
ol \Q
Intertek  Intertek 9001

(B TRO 1202 W. Struck Ave., Orange, CA 92867
Tel: 714-215-4864

www.icetrosoftserve.com 6432 Warren Dr., Norcross, GA 30093
www.icetroamerica.com Tel: 470-567-8603

Distributed by:




