

World's Best Quality

SOFT SERVE ICE CREAM MACHINES

Catalog



TYPES OF MACHINES

- Single & two flavor (3 with twist)
- Countertop & freestanding
- Heat treatment option ("H" models)
- Air & water cooled

FEATURES

- Multi-functional LCD control panel
- Direct motor drive: less noise & vibration
- High quality stainless steel construction
- Mix low & out sensors

SINGLE FLAVOR MACHINES

Model No.	Countertop or Freestanding	Heat Treatment?	Cooling	Hopper Capacity	Cylinder Capacity	Power	Consecutive Dispensing (3 oz. cups)	Dimensions (w x d x h)	Ship Weight	Electrical	Min. Amp Circuit Breaker Capacity
ISI-161TH	Countertop	Yes	Air	3.2 qt	1.5 qt	1.88 HP (1,350 W)	3	12" x 33" 33"	227 lbs.	115V/60Hz/1p	15
ISI-161TI	Countertop	No	Air	3.2 qt	1.5 qt	1.88 HP (1,350 W)	3	12" x 33" 33"	216 lbs.	115V/60Hz/1p	15
IS-271THSN	Countertop	Yes	Air	13.3 qt	2.9 qt	1.5 HP (2,560 W)	Indefinite / 2.7 oz	15" x 33" 39"	369 lbs.	230V/60Hz/1p	20
ISI-271SHSN	Freestanding	Yes	Air	13.3 qt	2.9 qt	1.5 HP (2,560 W)	Indefinite / 2.7 oz	15" x 33" x 57"	465 lbs.	230V/60Hz/1p	20
ISI-300TA	Countertop	No	Air	18.5 qt	3.4 qt	1.85 HP	11-12	18" x 37" x 36"	334 lbs.	230V/60Hz/1p	20











ISI-161TH

ISI-161TI

ISI-271THSN

ISI-271SHSN

ISI-300TA

TWO FLAVOR MACHINES / 3 WITH TWIST

Model No.	Countertop or Freestanding	Heat Treatment?	Cooling	Hopper Capacity	Cylinder Capacity	Power	Consecutive Dispensing (3 oz. cups)	Dimensions (w x d x h)	Ship Weight	Electrical	Min. Amp Circuit Breaker Capacity
ISI-163TT	Countertop	No	Air	5.9 qt	1.7 qt	2.05 HP	7-8	20" x 33" 31.5"	430 lbs.	230V/60Hz/1p	20
ISI-163ST	Freestanding	No	Air	5.9 qt	1.7 qt	2.05 HP	7-8	20" x 33" 57.8"	470 lbs.	230V/60Hz/1p	20
IS-203SN	Freestanding	No	Air	9.5 qt	2.9 qt	2.35 HP	12-14	23" x 35" 60"	654 lbs.	230V/60Hz/3p	30
ISI-303SNA	Freestanding	No	Air	19 qt	3.6 qt	4.35 HP	23-25	26" x 38" x 61"	841lbs.	230V/60Hz/3p	30
ISI-303SNW	Freestanding	No	Water	19 qt	3.6 qt	4.35 HP	23-25	26" x 38" x 61"	841 lbs.	230V/60Hz/3p	30



ISI-163TT



ISI-163ST





ISI-303SNA ISI-303SNW



A BRAND THAT STANDS FOR QUALITY AND VALUE

The ICETRO team is committed to providing highperformance frozen food equipment products not only to satisfy our customers' need but add value to the equipment investment.

ICETRO America strives to build long-lasting high-quality products that deliver the best value in creating COOL HAPPINESS to our valuable customers.

We aim to continue as the leading provider of highquality frozen food equipment through continuous improvements in SIMPLICITY of design, product RELIABILITY & LONGEVITY, and superior PERFORMANCE.



SIMPLICITY



RELIABILITY



LONGEVITY



PERFORMANCE















www.icetrosoftserve.com www.icetroamerica.com

1202 W. Struck Ave., Orange, CA 92867 Tel: 714-215-4864

6432 Warren Dr., Norcross, GA 30093 Tel: 470-567-8603

Distributed by: